
MAINS

NIBBLES

MESSY FRIES

8OZ DARTMOOR RUMP
STEAK 

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF POTS, VEG

OR SALAD 

ANTIPASTI OILVES
MINI PICANTE CHORIZO
HALLOUMI FRIES
BBQ CHICKEN BITES
CHILLI CHICKEN BITES
DRESSED SALAD
GAMBAS AL AJILLO KING 
PRAWNS  

4.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.00

7.50

LEMON GARLIC AND HERB
BUTTER CHICKEN SUPREME

10OZ DARTMOOR SIRLOIN
STEAK 

PORK BELLY 

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF POTS,
MUSHROOMS GRILLED TOMATO AND
ONION RINGS ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE £3

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF POTS
MUSHROOM GRILLED TOMATO AND
ONION RINGS ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE £3

WITH A CIDER AND MUSTARD CREAM 
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF POTS, VEG OR
SALAD 

20.00

18.00

25.00

19.00

CLASSIC BURGER

SMUTTY COW BURGER

CHEESE BURGER 

FAT PIG BURGER

14.00

15.00

SERVED WITH CHOICE ORF POTS, VEG OR

SALAD

RED WINE BRAISED SHIN OF
DARTMOOR BEEF 

RED THAI KING PRAWN CURRY 
WITH STICKY RICE

SCAMPI AND CHIPS 

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF POTS, VEG OR SALAD 

WITH CHOICE OF PEAS OR SALAD

SAUTEED IN A GARLIC AND CHILLI OIL

FINISHED WITH LEMON SERVED WIH

CRUSTY BREAD

CHOICE OF DARTMOOR BEEF, CHICKEN OR MEAT

FREE, SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH FRIES

PICKLES AND HOGS BOTTOM RELISH

WITH MONTEREY JACK CHEESE

BBQ PULLED PORK AND MONTEREY JACK CHEESE

BEEF SHIN, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE AND CHIPOLTE   

DIRTY DUCK FRIES 
ROAST DUCK, MOZZARELLA, HOISIN SAUCE AND
JALAPENOS

FAT PIG FRIES
PULLED PORK,MOZZARELLA, SMOKEY BBQ, AND
JALAPENOS

SMUTTY COW
BEEF SHIN CHAPOTLA, MOZZARELLA AND
JALAPENOS

FRENCH FRIES

CHEESY FRENCH FRIES

19.00

18.00

18.00

14.00

17.00

17.00

9.50

9.50

9.50

4.50

5.50

MONKS
RETREAT

PRAWN CRACKERS & CHILLI DIP 3.50

BURGERS

HOMEMADE PIE



PIZZAS

SUNDAY ROAST 

PEPPERONI

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

10.00

2.00

2.00

ELL FUNGI

MARGHERITA PIZZA

HAM AND PINEAPPLE

SMOKEY SWEET PEPPERONI, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED
MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON SOUR DOUGH BASE

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA
ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

WITH HAM AND PINEAPPLE, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA
ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

12.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

PIZZA CARNE
CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, FENEL SEEDS, SWEET PICPACNTA PEPPERS, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE,

MELTED MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

13.00

LOS POLLOS HERMANOS
CHICKEN, HOMEMADE BBQ SAUCE, PACANTA PEPPERS, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE,

MELTED MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

13.00

HOISON DUCK
MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOGH

BASE
13.00

ART ATTACK
FLAME GRILLED ARTACHOKE, OLIVES, FRESH ROCKET, PARMIGINAO, MUTTI TOMATO

AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON SOUR DOUGH BASE

13.00 

VEGETARIAN MEATBALL
SWEET PAKANTA PEPPERS, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED

MOZZARELLA ONA SOUR DOGH BASE

12.00

BRAISED  BEEF
PORK BELLY
GAMMON
CHICKEN 
LAMB SHANK
NUT ROAST

WEDNESDAY FISH AND CHIP NIGHT

FISH AND CHIPS
COD ON ITS OWN
MUSHY PEAS
CURRY SAUCE

WIFI MONKS RETREAT
PASSWORD 01803812203

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN OPTIONS AVAIABLE




