MONKS RETREAT

MAINS

8OZ DARTMOOR RUMP STEAK SERVED WITH CHOICE OF POTS, MUSHROOMS GRILLED TOMATO AND ONION RINGS ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE \$3	20.00
10OZ DARTMOOR SIRLOIN	25.00
STEAK	
SERVED WITH CHOICE OF POTS MUSHROOM GRILLED TOMATO AND ONION RINGS ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE £3	19.00
PORK BELLY	19.00
WITH A CIDER AND MUSTARD CREAM Served with a choice of pots, veg or Salad	
LEMON GARLIC AND HERB	18.00
BUTTER CHICKEN SUPREME	
SERVED WITH CHOICE ORF POTS, VEG OR	
SALAD	
RED WINE BRAISED SHIN OF	19.00
DARTMOOR BEEF served with choice of pots, veg	
OR SALAD	
RED THAI KING PRAWN CURP WITH STICKY RICE	XY 18.00
HOMEMADE PIE served with choice of pots, veg or sal	18.00 AD
SCAMPI AND CHIPS with choice of peas or salad	14.00

NIBBLES

PRAWN CRACKERS & CHILLI DIP	3.50
ANTIPASTI OILVES	4.00
MINI PICANTE CHORIZO	5.50
HALLOUMI FRIES	5.50
BBQ CHICKEN BITES	5.50
CHILLI CHICKEN BITES	5.50
DRESSED SALAD	4.00
GAMBAS AL AJILLO KING	7.50
PRAWNS	

SAUTEED IN A GARLIC AND CHILLI OIL FINISHED WITH LEMON SERVED WIH CRUSTY BREAD

BURGERS

CHOICE OF DARTMOOR BEEF, CHICKEN OR MEAT FREE, SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH FRIES PICKLES AND HOGS BOTTOM RELISH CLASSIC BURGER 14.00

CHEESE BURGER	15.00
WITH MONTEREY JACK CHEESE	

FAT PIG BURGER	17.00
BBQ PULLED PORK AND MONTEREY JACK	CHEESE

SMUTTY COW BURGER	17.00
BEEF SHIN, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE AND CH	

MESSY FRIES

DIRTY DUCK FRIES	9.50
ROAST DUCK, MOZZARELLA, HOISIN SAUCE AN JALAPENOS	٧D
FAT PIG FRIES	9.50
pulled pork,mozzarella, smokey bbq, an Jalapenos	ID
SMUTTY COW beef shin chapotla, mozzarella and jalapenos	9.50
FRENCH FRIES	4.50
CHEESY FRENCH FRIES	5.50

PIZZAS

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN OPTIONS AVAIABLE

MARGHERITA PIZZA

MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON SOUR DOUGH BASE

11.00

PEPPERONI

SMOKEY SWEET PEPPERONI, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

12.00

HAM AND PINEAPPLE

WITH HAM AND PINEAPPLE, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

12.00

ELL FUNGI

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

12.00

PIZZA CARNE

CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, FENEL SEEDS, SWEET PICPACNTA PEPPERS, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

13.00

LOS POLLOS HERMANOS

CHICKEN, HOMEMADE BBQ SAUCE, PACANTA PEPPERS, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE,

MELTED MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOUGH BASE

13.00

HOISON DUCK

MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON A SOUR DOGH

BASE

13.00

ART ATTACK

FLAME GRILLED ARTACHOKE, OLIVES, FRESH ROCKET, PARMIGINAO, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED MOZZARELLA ON SOUR DOUGH BASE

13.00

VEGETARIAN MEATBALL

SWEET PAKANTA PEPPERS, MUTTI TOMATO AND HERB SAUCE, MELTED

MOZZARELLA ONA SOUR DOGH BASE

SUNDAY ROAST

BRAISED BEEF 16.00 PORK BELLY 16.00 GAMMON 16.00 CHICKEN 16.00 LAMB SHANK 18.00 NUT ROAST 16.00

12.00

WEDNESDAY FISH AND CHIP NIGHT

FISH AND CHIPS	14.00
COD ON ITS OWN	10.00
MUSHY PEAS	2.00
CURRY SAUCE	2.00

WIFI MONKS RETREAT PASSWORD 01803812203